:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9746120

Aug 16, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 304,566 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 912465 - 0.018949338 ETH®
48.89 USD

2 912466 - 0.019058507 ETH&®
49.17 USD

3 912467 - 0.019029800 ETH&®
49.09 USD

4 912468 - 0.018989766 ETH®
48.99 USD

S 912469 - 0.019007137 ETH®
49.03 USD

6 912470 - 0.019017741 ETH®
49.06 USD

7 912471 - 0.018879186 ETH®
48.70 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9746120
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/304566
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912465
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912466
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912467
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912468
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912469
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912470
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912471

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

912472

912473

912474

912475

912476

912477

912478

912479

912480

Validator Id

897982

Amount

- 0.019074526
49.21 USD

- 0.019044933
49.13 USD

- 0.019044666
49.13 USD

- 0.018917862
48.80 USD

- 0.018911785
48.79 USD

- 0.019058459
49.17 USD

- 0.019063447
49.18 USD

- 0.019073928
49.21 USD

- 0.019096081
49.26 USD

Amount

+ 0.042331649
109.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912472
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912473
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912474
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912475
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912476
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912477
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912478
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912479
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/912480
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/897982

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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